
2024 KYSL INDOOR - 4/5 DIVISION SCHEDULE

Napoli Richard Harney FC Porto Brooke Simmons

Real Sociedad Bo Meredith Leipzig Arika Paquette

Lazio Nick Mitchell Copenhagen Svein Nilsen

Inter Milan Brett Serlin Dortmund Bruce Johnstone

Bayern Paul/Allen PSG Jenny Dupre

Real Madrid Nick Burns Barcelona Brooke & Charlie Ratzat

Day Date Time Venue Team A Team B

Monday 1/1/2024 5:30 PM Fawn Mt First week canceled

Monday 1/1/2024 6:45 PM Fawn Mt First week canceled

Thursday 1/4/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Real Sociedad Lazio

Thursday 1/4/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt Inter Milan Bayern
Thursday 1/4/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt FC Porto Copenhagen

Friday 1/5/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt PSG Barcelona

Friday 1/5/2024 6:15 PM Fawn Mt Napoli Real Madrid
Friday 1/5/2024 7:30 PM Fawn Mt Leipzig Dortmund

Saturday 1/6/2024 1:15 PM Fawn Mt Real Sociedad Inter Milan

Saturday 1/6/2024 2:30 PM Fawn Mt Bayern Lazio
Saturday 1/6/2024 3:45 PM Fawn Mt FC Porto PSG
Saturday 1/6/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Barcelona Copenhagen
Monday 1/8/2024 5:30 PM Fawn Mt Napoli Real Sociedad
Monday 1/8/2024 6:45 PM Fawn Mt Lazio Inter Milan
Thursday 1/11/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Bayern Real Madrid
Thursday 1/11/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt FC Porto Barcelona

Thursday 1/11/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt Copenhagen Dortmund

Friday 1/12/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt PSG Leipzig
Friday 1/12/2024 6:15 PM Fawn Mt Napoli Lazio
Friday 1/12/2024 7:30 PM Fawn Mt Real Sociedad Bayern
Saturday 1/13/2024 1:15 PM Fawn Mt Real Madrid FC Porto
Saturday 1/13/2024 2:30 PM Fawn Mt Leipzig Copenhagen

Saturday 1/13/2024 3:45 PM Fawn Mt Dortmund Barcelona
Saturday 1/13/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt PSG Inter Milan
Monday 1/15/2024 5:30 PM Fawn Mt Lazio Real Madrid
Monday 1/15/2024 6:45 PM Fawn Mt Napoli Inter Milan
Thursday 1/18/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Real Sociedad FC Porto
Thursday 1/18/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt Leipzig Barcelona

Thursday 1/18/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt Bayern Dortmund
Friday 1/19/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Copenhagen PSG

Friday 1/19/2024 6:15 PM Fawn Mt Real Madrid Barcelona

Friday 1/19/2024 7:30 PM Fawn Mt Bayern Leipzig
Saturday 1/20/2024 1:15 PM Fawn Mt Copenhagen Napoli

Saturday 1/20/2024 2:30 PM Fawn Mt PSG Real Sociedad



Saturday 1/20/2024 3:45 PM Fawn Mt Lazio Dortmund

Saturday 1/20/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Inter Milan FC Porto

Monday 1/22/2014 5:30 PM Fawn Mt Real Sociedad Bayern

Monday 1/22/2024 6:45 PM Fawn Mt Copenhagen Barcelona

Thursday 1/25/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Bayern Real Madrid

Thursday 1/25/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt Leipzig Napoli

Thursday 1/25/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt Dortmund Barcelona

Friday 1/26/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Lazio PSG

Friday 1/26/2024 6:15 PM Fawn Mt Real Madrid Inter Milan

Friday 1/26/2024 7:30 PM Fawn Mt Dortmund Copenhagen

Saturday 1/27/2024 1:15 PM Fawn Mt Napoli Bayern

Saturday 1/27/2024 2:30 PM Fawn Mt Lazio FC Porto

Saturday 1/27/2024 3:45 PM Fawn Mt Real Sociedad Inter Milan

Saturday 1/27/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt PSG Leipzig

Monday 1/29/2024 5:30 PM Fawn Mt Copenhagen Inter Milan
Monday 1/29/2024 6:45 PM Fawn Mt FC Porto Bayern

Thursday 2/1/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Napoli PSG

Thursday 2/1/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt Barcelona Real Sociedad

Thursday 2/1/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt Lazio Leipzig

Friday 2/2/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Real Madrid Dortmund

Friday 2/2/2024 6:15 PM Fawn Mt Copenhagen Lazio
Friday 2/2/2024 7:30 PM Fawn Mt PSG Bayern

Saturday 2/3/2024 1:15 PM Fawn Mt FC Porto Leipzig

Saturday 2/3/2024 2:30 PM Fawn Mt Barcelona Inter Milan

Saturday 2/3/2024 3:45 PM Fawn Mt Real Madrid Real Sociedad

Saturday 2/3/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Dortmund Napoli

Monday 2/5/2024 5:30 PM Fawn Mt Napoli Bayern

Monday 2/5/2024 6:45 PM Fawn Mt Copenhagen Real Madrid

Thursday 2/8/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Inter Milan Dortmund
Thursday 2/8/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt Real Sociedad Leipzig

Thursday 2/8/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt Lazio Barcelona

Friday 2/9/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt PSG FC Porto

Friday 2/9/2024 6:15 PM Fawn Mt Barcelona Real Sociedad

Friday 2/9/2024 7:30 PM Fawn Mt Napoli Leipzig

Saturday 2/10/2024 1:15 PM Fawn Mt Inter Milan Real Madrid

Saturday 2/10/2024 2:30 PM Fawn Mt FC Porto Lazio

Saturday 2/10/2024 3:45 PM Fawn Mt PSG Dortmund

Saturday 2/10/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Bayern Copenhagen

Monday 2/12/2024 5:30 PM Fawn Mt Real Madrid PSG

Monday 2/12/2024 6:45 PM Fawn Mt Bayern Inter Milan

Thursday 2/15/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt FC Porto Dortmund

Thursday 2/15/2024 6:00 PM Fawn Mt PSG Lazio

Thursday 2/15/2024 7:00 PM Fawn Mt Napoli Barcelona



Friday 2/16/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Real Sociedad Copenhagen

Friday 2/16/2024 6:15 PM Fawn Mt Barcelona Bayern

Friday 2/16/2024 7:30 PM Fawn Mt Inter Milan Leipzig

Saturday 2/17/2024 1:15 PM Fawn Mt FC Porto Napoli

Saturday 2/17/2024 2:30 PM Fawn Mt Real Sociedad Dortmund

Saturday 2/17/2024 3:45 PM Fawn Mt Lazio Copenhagen

Saturday 2/17/2024 5:00 PM Fawn Mt Leipzig Real Madrid



Practices

Day Time Venue Team A Team B

Monday 4:00 PM Rec Center Arika

Tuesday 4:00 PM Rec Center Nick Mitchell Bruce

Tuesday 5:00 PM Rec Center Ratzat Paul/Allen

Tuesday 5:30 PM Charter School Nick Burns

Tuesday 6:45 PM Charter School Svein

Wednesday 4:30 PM Rec Center Brooke Simmons Richard

Wednesday 5:30 PM Charter School Jenny

Wednesday 6:45 PM Charter School

Wednesday 6:00 PM Point Higgins

Thursday 3:45: PM Rec Center Bo Brett




